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June 2020 Workshops 

 

KODIAK OVERVIEW 
Introduces the basic features of Kodiak, including an overview of navigation, announcements, content, assignments and 

discussions. 

Wednesday June 3, 1PM 

Friday June 5, 1PM 

Tuesday, June 9, 9AM 

Thursday June 11, 9AM 

Thursday June 18, 9AM 

Tuesday June 23, 9AM 

KODIAK CONTENT 
A deeper look at Kodiak’s Content tool, which is essential for designing learning modules that clearly reflect the organization 

and flow of your course. 

Monday June 1, 1PM 

Wednesday June 3, 9AM 

Tuesday June 9, 9AM 

Monday June 15, 1PM 

Wednesday June 17, 9AM 

Tuesday June 23, 1PM  

 

KODIAK GRADES 
Learn how to keep students apprised of their grades by maintaining an online gradebook with Kodiak’s Grades tool. 

Thursday June 4, 1PM 

Tuesday June 9, 9AM 

Thursday June 11, 1PM 

Tuesday June 16, 9AM 

Thursday June 18, 1PM 

Tuesday June 23, 9AM Thursday 

June 25 1PM 

KODIAK DISCUSSIONS 
Kodiak’s Discussions tool can be used to foster a sense of community and connection between instructors and students in an 

online class. 

 

Tuesday June 2, 1PM 

Monday June 8, 1PM 

Wednesday June 10, 1PM 
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Friday June 19 1PM 

Wednesday June 24, 9AM 

Friday June 26, 9AM 

KODIAK ASSIGNMENTS 
Kodiak’s Assignments tool is an efficient way to assign homework and projects, collect student work, and grade and 

provide feedback. 

Wednesday June 10, 9AM 

Friday June 12, 1PM 

Friday June 19, 9AM 

Tuesday June 23, 1PM 

Wednesday June 24, 1PM 

KODIAK QUIZZES 
Learn to use Kodiak's Quiz tool to create and deliver online assessments. 

Tuesday, June 9 1PM 

Thursday June 11, 9AM 

Tuesday June 16, 1PM 

Thursday June 18, 9AM 

Tuesday June 23, 1PM 

Thursday June 25, 9AM 

ECHO360 OVERVIEW 
Covers the use of the Echo360 video platform to create and distribute instructional videos. 

Tuesday June 2, 9AM 

Thursday June 4, 1PM 

Monday June 8, 1PM 

Thursday June 11, 9AM 

Tuesday June 16, 9AM 

Thursday June 18, 9AM 

Monday June 22, 1PM 

Wednesday June 24, 1PM 

ZOOM OVERVIEW 
 Introduces the skills and best practices for using Zoom, an online video conferencing system, to host online class meetings 

Monday June 1, 1PM 

Tuesday June 2, 9AM 

Wednesday June 3, 9AM 

Thursday June 4, 9AM 
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Friday June 5, 9AM 

Tuesday June 9, 1PM 

Friday June 12, 9AM 

Wednesday June 17, 1PM 

Monday June 22, 1PM 

Thursday June 25, 9AM 
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